Electrical permmit fee schedule

Residential Installations

New Single Family Dwellings and Additions
Square Footage of developed area Permit Fee SCC Levy Total Fee

Up to 1200 $150.9° $6.9° $156.%°
1201 to 1500 $175.%° $7.%0 $182.%°
1501 to 2000 $200.%° $8.90 $208.%
2001 to 2500 $225.%0 $9.%0 $234.%
2501 to 3500 $250.% $10.% $260.°°

Over 3500 Permit fee is $250.° plus $0.10 per sq.ft. over 3500 plus SC Levy

Add $75.°° to homeowner permits over $500 value excluding Temp Power / UG Service,
Permanent Service Connection, Hot Tub / AC and Panel Change or Upgrade.

Other Residential Installations

Description Permit Fee SCC Levy Total Fee
Basement Development $125.%0 $5.9° $130.°°
Temporary Powe_r/ Underground $100.00 §4.50 $104.50
Service
Permanent Service Connection Only $100.%° $4.50 $104.%°
Hot Tub / Air Conditioning Unit $80.%° $4.50 $84.50
Panel Change or Upgrade $80.% $4.50 $84.%0
Garages $0.20 per sq.ft. plus SC Levy. Minimum fee $80.%°
Add $75.%° to homeowner permits over $500 value excluding Temp Power / UG Service,
Permanent Service Connection, Hot Tub / AC and Panel Change or Upgrade.

Damage deposits (refundable once all scc permits closed compliant with the safety codes act):
Double permit fees will be charged for work commencing prior to obtaining the permit.
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ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Commercial, Industrial, Institutional

(Contractorls Only)

Installation Cost Permit SCC Levy Total Fee
Fee

0-1,000.00 $85.00 $4.50 $89.50
1,001 - 1,500.00 $95.00 $4.50 $99.50
1,500.01 - 2,000.00 $100.00 $4.50 $104.50
2,000.01 - 2,500.00 $110.00 $4.50 $114.50
2,500.01 - 3,000.00 $120.00 $4.50 $124.50
3,000.01 - 3,500.00 $130.00 $5.20 $135.20
3,500.01 - 4,000.00 $140.00 $5.60 $145.60
4,000.01 - 4,500.00 $150.00 $6.00 $156.00
4,500.01 - 5,000.00 $155.00 $6.20 $161.20
5,000.01 - 5,500.00 $160.00 $6.40 $166.40
5,500.01 - 6,000.00 $165.00 $6.60 $171.60
6,000.01 - 6,500.00 $170.00 $6.80 $176.80
6,500.01 - 7,000.00 $175.00 $7.00 $182.00
7,000.01 - 7,500.00 $180.00 $7.20 $187.20
7,500.01 - 8,000.00 $185.00 $7.40 $192.40
8,000.01 - 8,500.00 $190.00 $7.60 $197.60
8,500.01 - 9,000.00 $195.00 $7.80 $202.80
9,000.01 - 9,500.00 $200.00 $8.00 $208.00
9,500.01 - 10,000.00 $210.00 $8.40 $218.40
10,000.01 - 11,000.00 $215.00 $8.60 $223.60
11,000.01 - 12,000.00 $225.00 $9.00 $234.00
12,000.01 - 13,000.00 $230.00 $9.20 $239.20
13,000.01 - 14,000.00 $235.00 $9.40 $244.40
14,000.01 - 15,000.00 $240.00 $9.60 $249.60
15,000.01 - 16,000.00 $245.00 $9.80 $254.80
16,000.01 - 17,000.00 $255.00 $10.20 $265.20
17,000.01 - 18,000.00 $260.00 $10.40 $270.40
18,000.01 - 19,000.00 $265.00 $10.60 $275.60
19,000.01 - 20,000.00 $270.00 $10.80 $280.80
20,000.01 - 21,000.00 $275.00 $11.00 $286.00
21,000.01 - 22,000.00 $280.00 $11.20 $291.20
22,000.01 - 23,000.00 $285.00 $11.40 $296.40
23,000.01 - 24,000.00 $290.00 $11.60 $301.60
24,000.01 - 25,000.00 $295.00 $11.80 $306.80
25,000.01 - 26,000.00 $305.00 $12.20 $317.20
26,000.01 - 27,000.00 $315.00 $12.60 $327.60
27,000.01 - 28,000.00 $325.00 $13.00 $338.00
28,000.01 - 29,000.00 $335.00 $13.40 $348.40
29,000.01 - 30,000.00 $345.00 $13.80 $358.80
30,000.01 - 31,000.00 $355.00 $14.20 $369.20
31,000.01 - 32,000.00 $365.00 $14.60 $379.60
32,000.01 - 33,000.00 $375.00 $15.00 $390.00
33,000.01 - 34,000.00 $385.00 $15.40 $400.40
34,000.01 - 35,000.00 $395.00 $15.80 $410.80

Electrical construction values over $35,000.°° are to be calculated at $25.°° for each
$10,000.°° plus $395.%9,
*SCC Levy is 4% ofthe permit fee with a minimum of $4.50 and a maximum of $560.
Permit fees will be charged double for any work commencing prior to obtaining the permit.



